
 

TENDER NOTICE By. 

K.M.E. Society’s G.M. Momin Women’s College, Bhiwandi. 

Rais High School Campus, Thane Road, Bhiwandi 421302 

Tender No: 2023_RUSA_962982 /962984/962987_1                                   Dated : 15.11.2023 

K.M.E. Society’s G.M. Momin Women’s College, Bhiwandi, Invites e-tender from eligible 

contractors for the below mention works under RUSA(2.0) grant : 

Tender ID Name of the Work Approx 

Estimated 

Cost in Rs. 

EMD in Rs. 

2023_RUSA_962982_1 

 

SUPPLY, INSTALLATION AND 

COMPREHENSIVE  

MAINTENANCE  OF  

LABORATORY EQUIPMENTS 

25,00,000/- 25,000/- 

2023_RUSA_962984_1                                                         SUPPLY, INSTALLATION AND 

COMPREHENSIVE  

MAINTENANCE  OF  OFFICE  

EQUIPMENTS 

22,00,000/- 22,000/- 

2023_RUSA_962987_1                                                        

 

SUPPLY, INSTALLATION AND 

COMPREHENSIVE  

MAINTENANCE  OF  SPORTS  

EQUIPMENTS 

3,00,000/- 3,000/- 

1) RFP document may be downloaded from e-Procurement tender portal, 

https://mahatenders.gov.in from 15.11.2023 to 25.11.2023 

2) Last date for submission of tender document on or before 25.11.2023 at 5.00 PM.  

3) Date of Opening Technical Bid 28.11.2023 at 11.00 AM onwards in Principal’s Cabin at  

K.M.E Society’s G.M. Momin Women’s College, Rais High School Campus,              

Bhiwandi 421302, Dist. Thane, Maharashtra 

 

https://mahatenders.gov.in/

